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Reading Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024
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Illinois

Math Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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Illinois

Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024
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Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

)
(@)
©
—_
o
>
<
©
C
QO
—
©
=
(o))
—
©)
(QV
)]
4
()
P
4
S
[0}
x
(%)
4
c
Q
©
P
)
O
L
[}
©
©
—_
O

= =~ e A
O oo O wu O wu O

© O o
oo O O

ANR
O o O

b
o o

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

S
o

o

N
@)

N
o

o
o

&
o

-0.18

+0.11

White

-0.13

-0.16

White

-0.59

Va
+0.06

Black

-0.30

-0.09

Black

-0.50

-0.07

Hispanic

-0.28

-0.29

Hispanic

-0.49
L
+0.25
-0.49
Asian Poor

-0.20
'V
-0.11
-0.31
Asian Poor

-0.38

Non-Poor

-0.26

Non-Poor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-2.12

-0.98

3.32

-1.37

1.46

0.05

-0.10

-2.71

-1.49

2.83

-1.86

1.07

N/A

N/A

-2.65

-1.55

3.08

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

v Ny ¥
38 g8 I8
S S S
¥ -018 4 om ¥ -0.07
¥ -059 4 006 ¥ -0.53
¥ -050 ¥ -0.07 ¥ -0.57
¥ 049 4 025 ¥ -0.24
¥ -0.49 N/A N/A
¥ -0.38 N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

Average Reading Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-1.86

-0.98

2.92

-1.27

1.66

0.78

-0.48

-2.16

-1.26

2.73

-1.58

1.40

N/A

N/A

-2.25

-1.55

2.62

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

V o Vg ¥ o
c&%‘?o’ ‘ég,vgo, c\ifq
¥ 013 ¥ -016 ¥ -0.29
¥ -030 ¥ -0.09 ¥ -0.39
¥ 028 ¥ -029 ¥ -0.57
¥ 020 ¥ -011 ¥ -0.30
¥ -0.31 N/A N/A
¥ -0.26 N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS AND OTHER DISTRICTS AT EDOPPORTUNITY.ORG/RECOVERY
FOR DISTRICT SUCCESS STORIES, EXPERT RESOURCES AND STATE PRESS RELEASES, PLEASE

VISIT EDUCATIONRECOVERYSCORECARD.ORG



https://edopportunity.org/recovery/explorer/?pdf=17/#/map/none/states/mth2224/frl/all/6/40.302/-89.23/17,40.302,-89.23
https://educationrecoveryscorecard.org

Change in Math Achievement (Grade Levels)

Change In Reading Achievement (Grade Levels)
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Change In Chronic Absenteeism 2019-2023
by Percent FRPL In lllinois Districts

Cicero 99
20= SD U-46
= Valléy View'CUSD 365U %
[ | CUSD 300 o O City"Of.Ch 0 299
D Naperville CUSD 203 Schaumburg CCSD' 54 L ) ..Rockforg:205
4 oo .
= 10 €USD 308 Q " ee . Sta@AV@ra@? : R Joliet PSD 86
N Indian,Prairie CUSD 204¢ . _° ine Ci . e S
é:m: ) o LAl E%USD 300 Palqtme/(%éSﬁD ,15 Q +Springfield 186Waukegan cUSb S0
O o Mclean County USD. 5 R ”
S Plainfield 202 Pegria 150
= o (P Attt oot ettt AP S
= Aurora East USD 131
>
c —10=
e
O
— ()=
i i i i i
O 29 50 /5 100

Percent Free/Reduced Lunch
Source: Education Recovery Scorecard, by Harvard CEPR and Stanford SEDA. For detalls on the methodology see https://edopportunity.org/methods.



